316 SS IDENTIF CHARACTER PLUS
YID-CHAR-PLUS
Extended Product Type YID-CHAR-PLUS
Product ID 7TCG009470R0094
EAN 5414363458036
Catalog Description 316 SS IDENTIF CHARACTER PLUS
Long Description
Stainless Steel Identification System, Uncoated Sleeve Pre-Embossed with the Plus
Symbol, Suitable for Tough Environments and Extreme Conditions, Indoor and Outdoor, 316
Grade Stainless Steel, Length of 9.2mm (0.36 Inches), Width of 8mm (0.315 Inches),
Thickness of 0.25mm (0.01 Inches)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363458036EAN
786209897350UPC
India (IN)Country of Origin
7326908688Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.315 in
8 mm
Product Net Width
0.36 in
9.2 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
2.95 in
75 mm
Package Level 1 Width
0.39 in
10 mm
Package Level 1 Height
0.94 in
24 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
1000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
4.33 in
110 mm
Package Level 2 Width
1.97 in
50 mm
Package Level 2 Height
5.12 in
130 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
20080812Effective Date
316 Stainless SteelMaterial
OTHER ARTICLES OF IRON OR STEELProduct Name
Stainless Steel Identification SystemProduct Type
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
YID-CHAR-PLUSData Sheet, Technical
Information
YID-CHAR-PLUSInstructions and Manuals
Classifications
EC001530 - Cable coding systemETIM 6
EC001530 - Cable coding systemETIM 7
EC001530 - Cable coding systemETIM 8
39131503UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5378 >> Slip on wire markerIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
2YID-CHAR-PLUS